17.08
Filter
regulator
17
Versorgungsdruck max. 13 bar
B
* Produktgruppe
Order example:
BM-01
BM-06H
accessory: gauge
BM-02
accessory: gauge
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 Accessories
  40 150 80 brass 0.03 D  36   600 G1⁄8 BM-01 176,00
        36   600 G¼   BM-A2 176,00
  64 220 123 stainless steel 0.17 D  84  1 400 G¼   BM-02 237,00
        96  1 600 G3⁄8 BM-03 237,00
  79 247 127 stainless steel 0.28 D 228  3 800 G½   BM-04 302,00
       240  4 000 G¾   BM-A6 342,00
  99 295 168 stainless steel 0.58 P 360  6 000 G¾   BM-06 720,00
       360  6 000 G1 BM-08 720,00
 200 470 224 stainless steel 1.00 P 720 12 000 G1½   BM-12 1.628,00
       720 12 000 G2 BM-B6 1.628,00
 Dimensions Bowl Regulating System Flow Connection Order Preis
 A B C Design Capacity D = diaphragm rate thread number
 mm mm mm made of l P = piston m3/h*1 l/min*1 G  €
Brass fi lter regulator BM
G1∕8 up to G2, max. 50 bar
-40 to 130 °C / -40 to 266 °F
 Filter Regulator Made of Brass, up to 50 bar BM
BM-. .H
B
A